Dry Dock Marine Center
2195W 175N
Angola, IN 46703
260-833-2492
Sold To:
Kim Baumert

Sld S/O Lay P/U Part Number
1 0 0 0 OTTERTAN

Invoice Reprint
Invoice Number: 42283

Salesperson: Emma Archbold
Cashier: Emma Archbold
Date: 07/06/2021 2:37 PM

Description Price Discount
Otter Island Tan 8' x 10' 300Ibs. $1,875.00 $1,799.00

Subtotal

Less Discount
Sales Tax

Invoice Total

Total Amount Due

Credit Card

Thank You For Your Business!

**A|l returns must have original receipt***

***No refunds after 30 days from original purchase***

***A|l electronic items are not returnable***
***25% restocking fee on special orders***

***Refunds will be issued "in-kind"***

Sold Now Bin
$1,799.00

$1,875.00
($76.00)
$125.93
$1,924.93
$1,924.93

$1,924.93



